
  Tuition and Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Application Fee:  $ 125 (new students only)

Enrollment Deposit:  $575 per student. The Enrollment Deposit is non-refundable and is applied to 
your tuition if all conditions and due dates are met as per the Enrollment Contract.

Tuition Schedule 

* School Supply Fee for EPK through 7th grade is included in tuition; however, additional fees, including but not limited to transportation, Christian 
Education and Spanish workbooks, Chromebook insurance, iPad insurance, STEM, field trips, and athletic participation will be assessed per student.

Tuition and fees may be paid as follows: 

 	 Option 1:   One-time annual payment paid by check to Christ Episcopal School or through FACTS by  
                                     July 1, 2025. (Enrollment Fee to FACTS - $25 per family)
 	 Option 2: Two-payments. 60% due July 1, 2025, and 40% due November 1, 2025. Fees  
                                associated with this option are as follows:	
			      • Processing Fee to CES:  $30 per student
			      • Enrollment Fee to FACTS:  $15 per family
			      • Credit Card Fee for FACTS: 2.95%
 	 Option 3:  Monthly payments. Payments are made on the 5th or 20th of each month beginning  
                                July 2025 and continue through April 2026. Fees associated with this option are  
                                as follows:	
			      • Processing Fee to CES: $150 per student
			      • Enrollment Fee to FACTS: $55 per family
			      • Credit Card Fee for FACTS: 2.95%
	

Early Childhood Campus
(Early Pre-k, Pre-k, Kindergarten)
120 S. New Hampshire St.
Covington, LA 70433
985.892.9156

Christwood Boulevard Campus
(Grades 1-12)
80 Christwood Blvd.
Covington, LA 70433
985.871.9902

** Senior Fee (12th grade only)   $825

Dewar Tuition Refund Plan (Highly Recommended)
Insurance premium for tuition refund plan is 2.3% of 
tuition. See details on FACTS Family Portal. This fee is 
paid separately from tuition. 

Financial Aid
If you are requesting Financial Aid, you must go online to 
FACTS and submit your financial aid application by May 
15, 2025. The Financial Aid Enrollment Deposit is $300 


